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DEPRESSED CURB SITE ENTRANCE  AS
PER SC.7.1

DENZIL DOYLE COURT

TERENCE MATTHEWS CRESCENT

M
ICHAEL COW

PLAND

DRIVE

ROAD CUT TO BE REINSTATED
AS PER CITY DETAIL R-10

(±60m²)

ROAD CUT TO BE
REINSTATED AS PER CITY
DETAIL R-10 (±38m²)

ROAD CUT AND SIDEWALK TO BE REINSTATED
AS PER CITY DETAIL R-10,
INCLUDING REINSTATEMENT OF CURB,
ASPHALT SIDEWALK AND LANDSCAPED AREA.
REINSTATED AREA TO BE 300MM BEYOND
TRENCH AS PER R-10.

JOB BENCHMARK #2
TOP OF SPINDLE OF FIRE
HYDRANT ELEV.=101.61

JOB BENCHMARK #1
Top of Spindle of Fire
Hydrant Elev=103.97

DEPRESED CURB AND
SIDEWALK
SITE ENTRANCE
AS PER SC.7.1

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

MICHAEL COWPLAND DRIVE
ENTRANCE WORKS TO BE
EXCLUDED FROM SITE
CONTRACT.  WORKS HAVE
BEEN COORDINATED
BETWEEN OWNER, CITY OF
OTTAWA AND CITY OF
OTTAWA CONTRACTOR TO
OCCUR IN CONJUNCTION
WITH MICHAEL COWPLAND
DRIVE RESURFACING
WORKS

BELL PEDESTAL TO BE RELOCATED

SERVICE ROOM

SERVICE ROOM
SERVICE ROOM

SERVICE ROOM

SERVICE ROOM

SERVICE ROOM

WASTE/GARBAGE
ROOM WITHIN BLDG 'A'

FENCE/RETAINING WALL
SHOWN HATCHED

DASHED LINE DENOTE
CENTERLINE OF FIRE

TRUCK ACCESS ROUTE

CENTERLINE OF FIRE
TRUCK ACCESS ROUTE

FENCE/RETAINING WALL
SHOWN HATCHED

T/G 102.14
MH111
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T/G 102.11
MH110

T/G 102.11
MH112

48.29m - 300mmØ STM @ 0.35%

83.04m - 300mmØ STM @ 0.35%

25.18m
300mmØ
STM @ 0.35%

58.70m - 300mmØ STM @ 0.35%

17.52m
375mmØ

STM @ 0.25%
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32.73m - 600mmØ STM @ 0.15%

18.59m - 300mmØ STM @ 0.35%

22.05m - 300mmØ
STM @ 0.35%
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43.35m - 525mmØ STM @ 0.16%

37.40m - 525mmØ STM @ 0.16%

14
.61

m - 3
00

mmØ STM @
 0.

35
%

19.66m - 375mmØ STM @
 0.50%

19.04m
375mmØ

STM @ 0.25%

VB

CONNECT TO EXISTING 300Ø WATERMAIN WITH TVS
CONNECTION (CITY FORCES) CONTRACTOR TO

EXCAVATE, BACKFILL AND REINSTATE
TVS CONNECTION OBV= ±98.055

MONITORING VALVE
CHAMBER AS PER W3.1
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38.47m
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 @

 0.65%

MH3A

20.51m - 200mmØ

SAN @
 0.65%

MH4A

MH2A
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100mm WATER FIRE
SERVICE OBV=99.80

100mm WATER FIRE
SERVICE OBV=99.80

100mm WATER FIRE
SERVICE OBV=99.80

100mm WATER FIRE
SERVICE OBV=99.90

100mm WATER FIRE
SERVICE OBV=99.90

45BEND

45
BE

N
D

100Ø WATERMAIN

VB

OGS

3.45m
375mmØ

STM @ 0.50%

M
H

8A

6.31m
100mmØ
SAN @ 1.00%
INV. IN 100.130

12.82m
200mmØ

SAN @ 0.65%

21.68m
100mmØ

SAN @ 1.00%
BLD INV. 100.600

C/W 50mm
THICKNESS

OF INSULATION

100mm WATER FIRE
SERVICE OBV=99.80

VBENDS

ADD 150mm SLEEVE THROUGH
SLAB FOR PEX PIPE FEED TO

BUILDING B, INCLUDE 3m COIL
AT EACH TERMINATION POINT
FOR PLUMBER CONNECTION.

ADD 150mm SLEEVE THROUGH SLAB
FOR PEX PIPE FEED TO BUILDING B,

INCLUDE 3m COIL AT EACH
TERMINATION POINT FOR PLUMBER

CONNECTION. 19Ø PEX WATER

T/G 101.88MH109

2.01m
300mmØ

STM @ 1.00%

2.49m
300mmØ

STM @ 1.00%

STORMTECH UNDERGROUND
STORAGE MC-3500, C/W CLEAR

STONE AND FILTER FABRIC
REFER TO SHOP DRAWING

PROVIDED IN SERVICING
REPORT. SYSTEM INV 99.600m
STORAGE PROVIDED 135.13m³

T/G 102.02
MH108

1.27m
300mmØ

STM @ 1.00%

3.62m
300mmØ
STM @ 1.00%

STORMTECH UNDERGROUND
STORAGE MC-3500, C/W CLEAR

STONE AND FILTER FABRIC REFER
TO SHOP DRAWING PROVIDED IN
SERVICING REPORT. SYSTEM INV

99.131m  STORAGE PROVIDED
104.21m³
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45BEND

45BEND

150Ø WATERMAIN

100Ø WATERMAIN

BUILDING A WATER
SERVICE LINE WILL BE
BRANCHED OFF TO
BUILDING B AFTER
THE WATER METER.
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SERVICE ROOM

STM STRUCTURE TABLE

NAME

CBMH101

CBMH105

CBMH106

CBMH115

CBMH120

CBMH121

CBMH140

MH102

MH103

MH104

MH107

MH108

MH109

MH110

MH111

MH112

MH113

MH114

OGS

RIM ELEV.

101.75

101.90

101.91

101.87

101.75

101.80

101.81

102.10

102.19

102.19

102.16

102.02

101.88

102.11

102.14

102.11

102.17

102.17

102.05

INVERT IN

E99.038
N98.998
W99.038

NW98.929

N99.088

W99.413

N99.177
E99.217

S99.152

SE99.411

S99.304

E99.159

W98.758
E98.833

N99.134

S99.468

N99.497
S99.497

E99.349

E99.285

NE98.680

INVERT IN
AS-BUILT INVERT OUT

NW99.476

SE98.978

E98.899

S99.058

S99.383

S99.157

W98.884

N99.381

W99.244

W99.139

SW98.698

E99.074

E99.438

N99.787

S99.666

W99.437

W99.329

W99.265

SW98.660

INVERT OUT
AS-BUILT DESCRIPTION

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1500mmØ OPSD-701.011

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1500mmØ OPSD-701.011

MANHOLE FRAME AND COVERS PER CITY STD S25 AND S24.1

SAN STRUCTURE TABLE

NAME

MH2A

MH3A

MH4A

MH8A

RIM ELEV.

102.11

101.98

100.92

102.10

INVERT IN

N99.773

NE99.463

NE99.300
SE98.298

W100.067
N100.384

INVERT IN
AS-BUILT INVERT OUT

SW99.713

SW99.433

NW98.021

S99.857

INVERT OUT
AS-BUILT DESCRIPTION

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

1200mmØ OPSD-701.010

MANHOLE FRAME AND COVERS PER CITY STD S25 AND S24
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This drawing has been prepared solely for the intended use, thus any
reproduction or distribution for any purpose other than authorized by IBI Group is
forbidden.  Written dimensions shall have precedence over scaled dimensions.
Contractors shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions and conditions on

the job, and IBI Group shall be informed of any variations from the dimensions and
conditions shown on the drawing.  Shop drawings shall be submitted to IBI Group

for general conformance before proceeding with fabrication.
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GENERAL PLAN OF SERVICES

S.L. / D.D.

135470

PROPOSED SELF STORAGE
DEVELOPMENT

HUNTINGTON
PROPERTIES

----

75 MICHAEL COWPLAND

T.R.B.

R.M. T.R.B.

SANITARY MONITORING
MANHOLE

NEW 375mm TEE CONNECTION ON
EXISTING STORM SEWER
INV= 98.562

BREAK INTO EXISTING PIPE, INSTALL
NEW SANITARY MANHOLE MH4A, C/W
EXTERNAL DROP STRUCTURE AS PER
OPSD 1003.010, AND CONNECT TO
EXISTING SANITARY SEWER

ICD
TEMPEST HF
154mmØ
FLOW RATE=108L/S
HEAD=2.964m

ICD
TEMPEST LMF
32mmØ
FLOW RATE=6.0L/S
HEAD=2.915m

A
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ISSUED FOR CITY REVIEW 2022-12-09

SEE 010, 011, 012 FOR NOTES, LEGEND, CB TABLE,
STREET SECTIONS AND DETAILS

SITE

Project North

Project Coordinator:
     Huntington Properties
Architect:
   A49 Architecture
Landscape:
     Fotenn
Mechanical & Electrical:
     Goodkey, Weedmark & Associates Limited
Surveyor:
     Annis O'Sullivan Vollebekk Ltd.

Geotech:
    Paterson Group
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CONTRACTOR TO EXPOSE EXISTING
UTILITIES PLANTS PRIOR TO COMMENCE
WORK

HYDRODOME HD5 OGS OR
EQUIVALENT PROVIDING 80%
TSS REMOVAL (1500MM DIA.)
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FDC

SERVICE ROOM

NEW BOLLARD (B) 4 OF AS SHOWN.
REFER TO DETAIL 4/A102

NEW PRIVATE FIRE HYDRANT

EDGE OF FIRE TRUCK
ACCESS ROUTE

15
00

15
00

1500

B
B

B
B

BUILDING "D"

HYDRANT AND BOLLARDS DETAILS
(PROVIDED BY ARCHITECTURE 49)
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